
Code
JDPH-

201

JDMA-

201

JDCH-

201

JDEE-

201

JDMC-

201

JDCS-

201

JDCH-

251

JDCS-

251

JDEE-

251

JDGP-

201
SGPA

Credit 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 32

Grade B F C C P F A C A A+

G.Point 6 0 5 5 4 0 8 5 8 9

Grade B F C P F P A B A A+

G.Point 6 0 5 4 0 4 8 6 8 9

Grade B+ P P C C C A B B A+

G.Point 7 4 4 5 5 5 8 6 6 9

Grade A B B B+ B+ A A+ A B+ A+

G.Point 8 6 6 7 7 8 9 8 7 9

Grade

G.Point

Grade B+ P P B A C A B B A+

G.Point 7 4 4 6 8 5 8 6 6 9

Grade C F F F P F A+ C B+ A+

G.Point 5 0 0 0 4 0 9 5 7 9

Grade AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB B+

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Grade AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grade AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grade B P P P F F A C B A+

G.Point 6 4 4 4 0 0 8 5 6 9

Grade B A+ P B B+ P A+ B B+ A+

G.Point 6 9 4 6 7 4 9 6 7 9

Safwan Ahmad
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5

6

SI. N.

Mr. Ahraz Husain

Altamash Khan 

 Father's Name  

1802010008

Withheld

1802010012

Mohd. Kashif

Mr. Mahboob Alam

Chandra 

Shekhar
Mr. Asharphi Lal

1802010007

Mr. Ashraf Khan

1802010006

1802010003

Mr . Zareef Ul 

Hasan 

Theory

1802010009

MR. Mohd. Ijahar

Mr. Islam Ali

Mohd. Waseem 

Akram

Safikul Haque1802010010

1802010011 Mr. Safat Ahmad

Mr. Saleem Ahmad 3.00

8

9

10

1802010002

Mr. Shakil Jahagiri

7

1802010005

Mr. Kallu Ali

11

1

2

3

4

Roll No.

Alim Bashar

Khursheed Alam

1802010001

Malik 

Mohammad Jaid

Mohammad Ali Jauhar University, Rampur

Mohd Faisal 

1802010004

Name of Students

12

Rehan Ali

Muneeb Khan

4.38

4.31

5.56

7.31

6.06

Mr. Akram Khan

Computer Fundamental Lab

0.44

0.00

0.00

4.00

6.44

Practical

Basic Electrical Engg. Lab

Basic Electrical Engg. JDEE-201 General Proficiency JDGP-201

Applied Physics-II JDPH-201 Applied Chemistry Lab

Applied Chemistry-II JDCH-201

JDCH-251

JDCS-251

JDEE-251

Elementary  Mechanical & Civil Engg JDMC-201

Computer Fundamental JDCS-201

Applied Mathematics-I I JDMA-201



Date:27-06-2019 Asstt. Controller of Examinations

Important Note: University is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on University website. The result published on  

University website is for immediate information to the examinees. These can not be treated as original mark sheets. 


